





Parts Breakdown

JS1670

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	911161-0	P.H. SCREW M4X35, 9218SB	4
2	325727-4	N/A	1
2	331317-3	BLOCK, JS1670	1
3	252083-8	HEX LOCK NUT M4-7, UH3000D	1
4	265901-1	SCREW M5X12, JS1670	1
5	256733-7	PIN 7, JS1650	1
6	961012-7	STOP RING E-6, 2030S	1
7	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
8	210025-8	BALL BEARING 627LLB, 4324	1
8	211026-9	B. BEARING 627LLB, N9514B	1
9	253133-2	F. WASHER 7, DP4000	1
10	331273-7	ROD, JS1650	1
11	211061-7	B. BEARING 6000LLB, 6222DWE	1
12	321850-3	CRANKSHAFT, JS1650	1
13	315819-7	BUSH, JS1650	1
14	211061-7	B. BEARING 6000LLB, 6222DWE	1
14	211063-3	B. BEARING 6000LB, 906H	1
15	221743-3	H. GEAR 44, JS1650	1
16	961006-2	RETAINING RING S-10, N9501B	1
17	211033-2	B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D	1
18	241100-9	FAN 52, GE0600	1
19	511526-2	ARMATURE, JS1670	1
20	210025-8	BALL BEARING 627LLB, 4324	1
20	211026-9	B. BEARING 627LLB, N9514B	1
21	521526-4	FIELD, JS1670	1
22	254031-3	WOODRUFF KEY 3, 6801DBV	1
23	256155-1	PIN 5, JS1650	1
24	331329-6	N/A	1
25	256155-1	PIN 5, JS1650	1
26	423118-4	DUST COVER, JS1650	1
27	157817-3	CRANK HOUSING, JS1670	1
28	343479-5	SLIP PLATE (R), JS1670	1
29	792536-0	SIDE BLADE SET, JS1670	1
29	792536-0	SIDE BLADE SET, JS1670	1
30	343480-0	SLIP PLATE (L), JS1670	1
31	343481-8	SPACER, JS1670	1
32	792536-0	SIDE BLADE SET, JS1670	1
32	792536-0	SIDE BLADE SET, JS1670	1
33	251951-2	H.S.C.H. SCREW M5X10, 4320	1
34	922147-9	H.S.H. BOLT M4X25, JV2000	1
35	251951-2	H.S.C.H. SCREW M5X10, 4320	1
36	961011-9	STOP RING E-4, 4301BV	1
37	261065-9	TEFLON WASHER 7, JS1650	1
38	253338-4	T. WASHER 7, JS1650	1
39	792537-8	CENTER BLADE, JS1670	1
40	253338-4	T. WASHER 7, JS1650	1
41	261065-9	TEFLON WASHER 7, JS1650	1
42	267010-2	F. WASHER 5, AN451	1
43	267010-2	F. WASHER 5, AN451	1
44	410529-2	SWITCH ROD, JS1650	1
45	231223-1	COMP. SPRING 6, N9514B	1
46	181848-0	N/A	1
47	664064-4	CORD (2X18X8 SJ), HR2400	1
48	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N	1
49	687002-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 9217SPC	1
50	911133-5	P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B	2
51	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
52	651403-7	SWITCH, 9523NB	1
52	651433-8	N/A	1
54	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
55	191947-0	CARBON BRUSH 76, 6905B	1
55	194972-0	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-76, 6905B	1
56	643550-8	BRUSH CAP , 9031	2
57	855980-3	NAME PLATE, JS1670	1



Parts Breakdown

JS1670

58	911158-9	P.H. SCREW M4X30, 9045B	5
59	181848-0	N/A	1
400	783201-2	HEX WRENCH 3, AF501	1
401	410048-8	WRENCH HOLDER, JR3000V	1
900	810146-2	CAUTION LABEL, 6906	1